Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs NefispeamasSCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA) (1995)

Name DoB
ARCADIA MONARCHS MAVERICK 27-Sep-2006
BLUEGABLES COLOR ME GOLD 18-Jul-1998
BLUEGABLES COLOR ME HONEY 07-Jun-1999
BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS CINDERS 12-Sep-2006

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS INDEPENDENCE5-Oct-2003

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS MONEYPEN!I 16-Sep-2003
BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS OLYMPIA 30-Sep-2002
BLUEGABLES MONARCH'S JAILBIRD 25-May-2004

BLUEGABLES MONARCH'S TRAILBLAZER 27-Oct-2004
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS BACK N BIZIl  05-Oct-2009
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS BOMBSHELL 22-Nov-2014
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS CHAMPAGNE  28-Oct-2003
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS COLOR CODEM5-Sep-2007
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS COOL DUDE  10-Nov-2009
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS CREATION 18-Oct-2002
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS DIVA 01-Jan-2006

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS DREAM CATCHE®Oct-2009

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS DYNASTY 07-Oct-2000
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS FOLKLORE  17-Nov-2000
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS GIGOLO 22-Dec-2010
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS HARLEQUIN  25-Nov-2007
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS HIGH-FASHI( 16-Nov-2001
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS ICON 04-Dec-2002
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS KID BUCKER  22-Dec-2000
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS LEGACY 28-Nov-2008
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS MAGNOLIA 13-Nov-2002

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS MASTERPIECE 27-Oct-1998
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS MINUET 06-Jan-1999
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS MOONFLEET  27-Oct-2006
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS MOONMAIDE 03-Sep-1999
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS MOONSHINE  25-Sep-2002
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS MOONWALK  16-Sep-2005
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS OUTLAW 14-Oct-2002
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS OVERTURE  16-Nov-1999
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS PATRIOT 15-Nov-2006
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS PRIMADONN  01-Aug-2006
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS PURE INDULGHNEGep-2006
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS RANSOM 10-Nov-2003
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS RAVE REVUE 03-Oct-2000
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS RENEGADE  23-Sep-2003

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SHADOW-FAX 02-Nov-2009
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Dam

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS DAISY
NGAKAROA KRYSTLE

NGAKAROA KRYSTLE

LA VISTA LITTLE MISS REMARKABLE
SHORTVIEWS PRINCESS DAISY (IMP U
LA VISTA LITTLE MISS REMARKABLE
LA VISTA LITTLE MISS REMARKABLE
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS MINUET
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MODESTY BLA
KINVARAS HEART OF GOLD
BLUEGABLES MISS BAYONET
MERIDIANS DESERT MOON (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES WEE COCO COBANNA
KOTTA PARK FLAMING AMBER
GOUDIES COPPER FANTASY
ALVADARS DOUBLE DIVA (IMP USA)
LA VISTA LITTLE MISS REMARKABLE
GOLDEN VALLEYS LOLA

GOUDIES COPPER FANTASY
ALVADARS DOUBLE DIVA (IMP USA)
MIN BARRA EMS LITTLE DOVE
BLUEGABLES FOREVER AMBER
SCOTT CREEK MYSTICAL DAWN (IMP U
ALVADARS DOUBLE DIVA (IMP USA)
FOUR SEASONS JEAN GENIE

M M MAGNOLIA MAYFLOWER
GOLDENGABLES CREAM CRACKER
BLUEGABLES SIMPLY SMASHING
MERIDIANS DESERT MOON (IMP USA)
MERIDIANS DESERT MOON (IMP USA)
MERIDIANS DESERT MOON (IMP USA)
MERIDIANS DESERT MOON (IMP USA)
LA VISTA REMARKABLE MARKETTE (IM
GOLDENGABLES CREAM CRACKER
MIN BARRA EMS LITTLE DOVE

LA VISTA REMARKABLE MARKETTE (IM

Damsire
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
GUNDAGAI SUNGOD
GUNDAGAI SUNGOD
NFCS REMARKABLE ROWDY
FE}\N ANTONIOS LITTLE PRINCE
NFCS REMARKABLE ROWDY
NFCS REMARKABLE ROWDY
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
SE VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA)
INDIAN PEAKS BUCK BAYONET (IMP US
BREWERS MOON DUST
WEE WAGGA GEORDIE (IMP AUS)
GROSSHILL OVATIONS FLAMING ARRO
COPPER MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
LITTLE KINGS BUCKEROO TIMES TWO
NFCS REMARKABLE ROWDY
TEXAS GOLD
COPPER MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
LITTLE KINGS BUCKEROO TIMES TWO
STAR RUNNER OF FEATHERSTREAM
WOODLANDS SMOKEY
BYEWERS ORION MYSTIC
LITTLE KINGS BUCKEROO TIMES TWO
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (I
TARA PARK SHANTI GOLD
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
BREWERS MOON DUST
BREWERS MOON DUST
BREWERS MOON DUST
BREWERS MOON DUST
}:’NFWREMARKABLE ROWDY
TARA PARK SHANTI GOLD
STAR RUNNER OF FEATHERSTREAM

NFCS REMARKABLE ROWDY

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY BE—DAZZL.}EGRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MODESTY BLA

BLUEGABLES SONG N DANCE

MOONTIDE TCS TEA LEAF

LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY BE—DAZZL.IEGRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
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Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs NefispeamasSCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA) (1995)

Name DoB
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SHOW-BOY  23-Nov-2006
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SHOW-OFF  31-Dec-2002
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SHOW-TIME  27-Oct-2007
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SHOWBIZ 01-Feb-2002
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SILVER HAW 13-Dec-1999

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SOCIETY PAGEL4-Nov-2003
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SONGBIRD 22-Oct-2003

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATADORL1-Dec-1998

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TYCOON 04-Nov-2003
BLUEGABLES REGAL LIME LIGHT 07-Nov-1998
BLUEGABLES REGAL MONARCH 19-Jan-1998
BLUEGABLES REGAL TAPESTRY 30-Nov-1997
BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY ORION 08-Sep-1999
BLUEGABLES RENO ROYALE 21-Sep-1998
BLUEGABLES STRING OF PEARLS 04-Oct-1998
BLUEGABLES TENNESSEE WHISPER 29-Oct-2004
CASABELLA WEE RICCADONNA 13-Aug-2005
DREAMTIME IMPERIAL HALLMARK 25-Oct-2001
EQUINETTE MONARCHS SHERRY 14-Sep-2001

EQUINETTE MONARCHS SOUTHERN COMB®RTt-2002
EQUINETTE MONARCHS SPECIAL BREV  16-Oct-2002
FAYLAURS MONARCHS FLYTE OF ORION 28-Sep-2001
GLENSWAY MONARCHS CHINA DOLL 03-Dec-1998
GLENSWAY MONARCHS LEGACY OF GOLR2-Oct-1999
GLENSWAY REGAL SHILOH 21-Nov-1998

GOLDENGROVE MONARCH SWEET SENSATHORt-2006

KAROON MONARCHS FINE LINE 03-Jan-2004
KINETICS SOPHISTICATED SAMII 12-Nov-2005
KINETICS TUSCANY REIGN 09-Aug-2002
LIL THISTLEDOWN FIREFOX MAGIC 24-Dec-1998
LITTLE MIZZ MONARCH OF DUN ROAMI  14-Nov-2002
LITTLEWOODS REGAL KNIGHT 22-Sep-1999
LLAWEN CHIVAS REGALLE 05-Dec-2002
LLAWEN MONIQUE 17-Jan-2002
MARUA MISS MEGABUCKS 26-Oct-1998
MOONTIDE CHARLOTTES WEBB 18-Sep-1998
MOONTIDE MONARCHS MIRROR IMAGE  20-Sep-1999

MT IDA MONARCHS SOUTHERN AURORA 03-Nov-2002

PALADIN PARK MONARCHS EMPRESS | 20-Oct-1999
PITADROS PAINTED MONARCH 14-Oct-2001
RIDGEVIEW MONARCHS CAUSE 4 APPL  04-Dec-2001
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7451
4755
8140
4410
2868
5066
5546
2564
5545
2014
1465
1464
2786
2239
1850
5634
6367
3964
4178
4684
4686
3841
2427
3229
2426
7502
5524
6468
4429
1880
5022
2789
4637
4149
2096
2203
3147
4850
3491
3855

4049

Dam

BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE OBSESSION
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE OBSESSION
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE OBSESSION
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE OBSESSION
CHEYENNE SHOSHONI (IMP AUS)
BLUEGABLES TCS RINGSIDE RUMOUR
BLUEGABLES SONG N DANCE
SHORTVIEWS PRINCESS DAISY (IMP U
M M MAGNOLIA MAYFLOWER
CHEYENNE NICKOMA (IMP AUS)
SHORTVIEWS PRINCESS DAISY (IMP U
CHEYENNE NICKOMA (IMP AUS)

LA VISTA REMARKABLE MARKETTE (IM
SCOTT CREEK CAMEO (IMP USA)
GOLDENGABLES YANKEES PRECIOUS
BLUEGABLES TCS RINGSIDE RUMOUR
BLUEGABLES WEE GEORGIA

S C LEGACYS PAINTED PERFECTION (I
TANDARRA DESTINY

TANDARRA DESTINY

LONSDALE DRESDEN

S G KARMIC INSIGHT (IMP USA)
GLENSWAY FLASHS KYLEE

ENCORE BUTTERCUP (IMP USA)
GLENSWAY FLASHS HEIDI
BLUEGABLES FLIRTATOUS FIGURE
GOUDIES COPPER FANTASY
KINETICS SOPHISTICATED LADY
BLUEGABLES BAY CONTESSA
DREAMTIME OF LITTLE RIDGE

GLENSWAY FLASHS KYLEE

Damsire

SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
GRAWOOD APACHE BLUE

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U

FE}\N ANTONIOS LITTLE PRINCE
LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (i
GRAWOOD APACHE BLUE
SAN ANTONIOS LITTLE PRINCE
GRAWOOD APACHE BLUE
NFCS REMARKABLE ROWDY
LITTLE KINGS NAPOLEON
JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
WEE WAGGA GEORDIE (IMP AUS)

W&RS LEGACY SPIRIT (IMP USA)
POPLAR PARK EMPORER OF FIRE
POPLAR PARK EMPORER OF FIRE
FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP USA
KOMOKOS ROYAL HUSSELER JR
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
KOMOKOS LITTLE SUPERCHARGER
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
COPPER MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE SPIRIT
WOODLANDS RUSTY
NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)

4GS RICOCHET RIOS BUCK SHOTSY (IV\{'IRICS)QHET RIO

BLUEGABLES FLIRTATOUS FIGURE
KOTTA PARK STAR FIRE

MARUA AUTUMN ROSE

ECLIPSE OF LITTLE RIDGE
ECLIPSE OF LITTLE RIDGE

MT IDA LOU LOU

GRAWOOD EBONY (IMP AUS)
PITADRO CHINA DOLL

MYALL GLEN MILLE (IMP AUS)
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SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA)
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

MT IDA LEONARDO

BLUFF VIEW PRINCE BANDANA
HAPPY APPY

FINPARK LEIGH
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Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs NefispeamasSCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA) (1995)

DoB Sex Reg Dam Damsire

Name
SET A SPELL FAYZ FANCY 26-Oct-2000 ( Mare 3396 LORADO TENDER DESIGN TON-LEA PARK SEPTEMBER PRINCE

Gelding 2121 NARRANDERA EMERALD PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)

SOUTH EGMONTS MONARCHS GEM 20-Nov-1998

Gelding 4018 PITADROS TRICK OR TREAT GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO

WESTFORK MONARCHS MAYTHE FORCEBVADERP001
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